# ATID STUDENT SYMPOSIUM

# STUDENT SYMPOSIUM

#### PLATINUM SPONSORS



# STUDENT SYMPOSIUM

#### PLATINUM SPONSORS





#### PLATINUM SPONSORS

# Andrea Albright

#### PLATINUM SPONSORS

# Dick Rees

Donated in loving memory of Janet Lee Rees by husband Richard, KSU '61 & '64



#### GOLD SPONSORS

# Amy Baldwin



#### GOLD SPONSORS

# Buckle (3)

#### GOLD SPONSORS



#### GOLD SPONSORS

# SCOTT RICE

•WORK INSPIRED•



#### GOLD SPONSORS

# TREANORHL

#### GOLD SPONSORS



#### GOLD SPONSORS

4 ALL HUMANITY
FAIR TRADE APPAREL

#### SILVER SPONSORS





#### SILVER SPONSORS





#### SILVER SPONSORS





#### SILVER SPONSORS

#### Individual Donations

Jo Kimbell | Barbara Anderson | Kali Buchanan

Kristen Henrickson | Kristin Wedner | Migette Kaup

Samantha Schwarz | Eric and Jessica Janzen

#### AT ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS

```
Amy Baldwin | Hannah Caresio | Sabrina Cove
Allison Douville | Casey Green | Larissa Ost
Ryan Martin | Jason Martinez | Zoe Schumm
Avery Sims | Kelby Stehl | Craig Vinson
Krisin Wedner | Carmen Zolman
```

## STUDENT SYMPOSIUM

#### ID ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS

```
Kali Buchanan | Kara Bush | Kristin Goodman
```

Taylor Grossenkemper | Emily Hayes | Jo Heinz

Gretchen Holy | Jo Kimbell | Shannon Redetzke

Roger Reed | Samantha Schwarz | Catie Shaffer

#### KAREN MOORE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF APPAREL, TEXTILES, AND INTERIOR DESIGN

"It's our love for her, as well as her love for her profession and helping students succeed in the field, that led us to build this memorial scholarship in her name."

--Lorraine Malone-Willich and Libby Bliss, friends of Karen Moore

Karen Moore was a highly successful professional with an exemplary record of performance as a sales representative. This scholarship created in Karen's honor with generate funding to inspire and support interior design students for years to come. To make a contribution, please contact Jeff Haug, Director of Development, at jeffh@ksufounation.org or 785-775-2061.



#### JAMIE LEE NEWKIRK FASHIONISTA SCHOLARSHIP

FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF APPAREL, TEXTILES, AND INTERIOR DESIGN

"Here is what my darling sister taught me: eat good food; always look good; listen to good music (although we all disagree on what that music is); visit a beach as often as you can; surround yourself with best friends and family; lift your head high; live, love and laugh like crazy."

--Jamie's sister Morgan

Jamie's life ended much too soon, a victim of domestic violence. Her parents describe her as a "Fashionista Rock Star" and are proud that her dreams have been kept alive with a scholarship in her name. To make a contribution, please contact Jeff Haug, Director of Development, at jeffh@ksufounation.org or 785-775-2061.

